
M100ZD96

 

1

2

3

4

5

6

6
6

7

8

9

10

11

1212

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

28

29

30

31

32

3233
34

34

35

35
36

37

38

39

39

40
41

4243
44

45
46

47

48
49

50

51
52

53
54

55

56

57
58

59

60

61
62

63
64

6566

67

68

69 70

71

72

72

73
74

75

7676

7777

7878

79

80

80

81

81

82

www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie04.020

07/2013

Main boom-Z

Clic
k t

o b
uy N

OW
!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c
om Clic

k t
o b

uy N
OW

!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c

omClic
k t

o b
uy N

OW
!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c
om Clic

k t
o b

uy N
OW

!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c

om

http://www.pdfxviewer.com/
http://www.pdfxviewer.com/
http://www.pdfxviewer.com/
http://www.pdfxviewer.com/


www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie 04.020

07/2013

Main boom-Z

1 YE50110 4 M6x45 DIN912 8.8Cheese-head screw
2 YE50048 4 M14x110 DIN 931 8.8Hexagon screw
3 YE50024 8 M10x14 DIN933Hexagon screw
4 YE50019 6 M10x25 DIN933Hexagon screw
5 YE50001 2 M12x16 DIN933Hexagon screw

6 YE50004 7 M16x25 DIN933Hexagon screw
7 YE50097 2 M16x35 DIN933Hexagon screw
8 YE50072 1 M20x25 DIN933Hexagon screw
9 YE50023 2 M8x30 DIN933Hexagon screw
10 YE52016 4 M14 DIN985 8Nut

11 YE53019 2 d=17 D=40 S=6Washer
12 YE01050 2 min 1193Outer boom ram

YBD068 1 Seal kit
12 YBD068 1 Seal kit
13 YE10123X 1 D=80 L=306Pin
14 YE10124X 1 D=60 L=248Pin
15 YE11016 1 Pin locking

16 YE11020 1 Pin locking
17 YE11031 2 Pin locking
18 YE13003 1 d=81 D=91 B=3Spacer
19 YE13104 1 d=62 D=70 B=98Spacer
20 YE15023 8 Guide block

21 YE17110 1 Grease block
22 YE18045 2 Stirrup
23 YE18056 2 Protecting sheet
24 YE19129 2 Stirrup
25 YE19130 1 Bracket

26 YE22065 2 GR15/18LFitting
27 YE51005 7 M8x25 H 1125Hexagon screw
28 YE53001 6 d=10 D=17 S=3Washer
29 YE54109 4 d=105 s=4 DIN472Circlip
30 YE56402 4 d=70 D=105 B=49Bearing

31 YE56504 2 d=70 D=75 B=70Sleeve bearing
32 YE58001 5 M10x1Grease nipple
33 YE62039 2 Restrictor
34 YE70013 4 GE 15L R1/2-EDFitting
35 EA 843 4 EW 15LFitting

36 YE70028 2 G 15LFitting
37 YE70064 2 SV 15LFitting
38 YE70085 2 TR 15/18/15LFitting
39 YE70088 7 GE 6L M10x1 KEGFitting
40 YE710239 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe

41 YE710240 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
42 YE710241 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
43 YE710242 1 18x2Hydraulic pipe
44 YE710243 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
45 YE710244 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe

46 YE710245 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
47 YE710246 1 18x2Hydraulic pipe
48 YE710970 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
49 YE710971 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
50 YE710972 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe

51 YE710973 1 18x2Hydraulic pipe

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part

Clic
k t

o b
uy N

OW
!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c
om Clic

k t
o b

uy N
OW

!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c

omClic
k t

o b
uy N

OW
!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c
om Clic

k t
o b

uy N
OW

!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c

om

http://www.pdfxviewer.com/
http://www.pdfxviewer.com/
http://www.pdfxviewer.com/
http://www.pdfxviewer.com/


www.palfingerepsilon.com

M - Serie04.020

07/2013

Main boom-Z

52 YE710974 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
53 YE710975 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
54 YE710976 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
55 YE710977 1 18x2Hydraulic pipe

56 YE71725 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
57 YE71908 1 18x2Hydraulic pipe
58 YE71910 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
59 YE71911 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
60 YE71912 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe

61 YE71913 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
62 YE71914 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
63 YE71958 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
64 YE71959 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe
65 YE71960 1 15x2Hydraulic pipe

66 YE71968 1 18x2Hydraulic pipe
67 YE72266 6 740-I15L-I15LHose
68 YE72269 4 720-A15L-A15LHose
69 YE72280 4 640-A6L90-A6LHose
70 YE72281 1 880-A6L90-A6LHose

71 YE72282 2 2270-A6L-A6LHose
72 YE79005 7 Clip
73 YE79007 2 215 PPHose clip
74 YE79010 2 Plate
75 YE91007 2 D=70 L=900Protection hose

76 YHMZK1SA+00001 1 RAL 3020Main boom
Standard color

76 YHMZK1SA 1 Main boom
Special colour

77 YHMZL1SA+00001 1 RAL 3020Main boom
Standard color

77 YHMZL1SA 1 Main boom
Special colour

78 YHMZM1SA+00001 1 RAL3020Main boom
Standard color

78 YHMZM1SA 1 Main boom
Special colour

79 YE52008 1 M75x2Nut
80 YBL152 1 Pipe kit

81 YBL193 1 Pipe kit
82 YBL329 1 Pipe kit

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part

Clic
k t

o b
uy N

OW
!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c
om Clic

k t
o b

uy N
OW

!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c

omClic
k t

o b
uy N

OW
!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c
om Clic

k t
o b

uy N
OW

!PD

F-XChange Viewer

w
w

w.docu-track.c

om

http://www.pdfxviewer.com/
http://www.pdfxviewer.com/
http://www.pdfxviewer.com/
http://www.pdfxviewer.com/

